©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2007
February, 2007 − Rev. 6
Publication Order Number:
NSR0320XV6T1/D
NSR0320XV6T1
Schottky Barrier Diode
These Schottky barrier diodes are designed for high current,
handling capability, and low forward voltage performance.

ANODE
Device Package Shipping†
ORDERING INFORMATION
NSR0320XV6T1 SOT−563* 4000/Tape & Reel
SOT−563
CASE 463A
STYLE 5
1
†For information on tape and reel specifications,
including part orientation and tape sizes, please
refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging Specification
Brochure, BRD8011/D.
RD = Specific Device Code
M = Month Code
� = Pb−Free Package
RD M �
�
1
NSR0320XV6T1G SOT−563* 4000/Tape & Reel
*This package is inherently Pb−Free.
(Note: Microdot may be in either location)
NSR0320XV6T5 SOT−563* 8000/Tape & Reel
NSR0320XV6T5G SOT−563* 8000/Tape & Reel
NSR0320XV6T1
2
1

claim alleges that ON Semiconductor was negligent regarding the design or manufacture of the part. ON Semiconductor is an Equal Opportunity/Affirmative Action Employer. This
literature is subject to all applicable copyright laws and is not for resale in any manner.
PUBLICATION ORDERING INFORMATION
TECHNICAL SUPPORT
North American Technical Support:
Voice Mail: 1 800−282−9855 Toll Free USA/Canada
Phone: 011 421 33 790 2910
LITERATURE FULFILLMENT:
Email Requests to: orderlit@onsemi.com
ON Semiconductor Website: www.onsemi.com
Europe, Middle East and Africa Technical Support:
Phone: 00421 33 790 2910
For additional information, please contact your local Sales Representative
◊
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 ON Semiconductor:
  NSR0320XV6T1  NSR0320XV6T1G  NSR0320XV6T5  NSR0320XV6T5G  NSVR0320XV6T1G